


High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging / Program

Tuesday, March 10, 2015

High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

Tuesday, March 10, 2015

Tagging Experiments I - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (3:20 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Charles Hyde

time

3:20PM
3:55 PM
4:05 PM
4:25PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PM

[id] title

[14] Forward Physics with Heavy lons at LHC
Questions, Discussion

Coffee

[15] eRHIC Interaction Region and Tagging
Questions, Discussion

[16] MEIC Interaction Region and Tagging
Questions

[27] Deuteron Polarization in MEIC

Page 1

presenter

Dr TAPIA TAKAKI, Daniel

Dr PARKER, Brett

Dr MOROZOV, Vasily

Dr ODERBENEV, Yaroslava



