High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

Tuesday, March 10, 2015

Tagging Experiments I - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (3:20 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Charles Hyde

time	[id] title	presenter
3:20 PM	[14] Forward Physics with Heavy Ions at LHC	Dr TAPIA TAKAKI, Daniel
3:55 PM	Questions, Discussion	
4:05 PM	Coffee	
4:25 PM	[15] eRHIC Interaction Region and Tagging	Dr PARKER, Brett
5:00 PM	Questions, Discussion	
5:10 PM	[16] MEIC Interaction Region and Tagging	Dr MOROZOV, Vasily
5:35 PM	Questions	
5:45 PM	[27] Deuteron Polarization in MEIC	Dr □DERBENEV, Yaroslava